IDIS - PRO5

REPORT FOR PROGRAM :ALL

Program Year/

Project
2014 1

2014 2

2014 2

2014 3

2014 3

PGM YR :ALL
PROJECT :ALL

ACTIVITY :ALL

ADM

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development

Integrated Disbursement and Information System

IDIS

Act ID Activity Name

4479

ADM14- Erie County - Planning ED14- Erie County - 4507

Planning

ADM14- Erie County - Planning ED14- Erie County - 4508

Planning

ESG-14-Erie County

ESG-14-Erie County

4477

4497

Drawdown Report by Project and Activity
ERIE COUNTY , NY

Prior Voucher

Year Number
CDBG- Aministration

5505546

5545848

5773490

5793052

5794694

Y 5803426

5 Year Consolidated Plan Study

5773490
5793052

Analysis of Impediments to Fair Housing Study

5773490
5793052

HESG- Administration
5764055
5794087

ESG14 Homeless Prevention
5764055
5783542
5794087
5799741
5803430
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Line
Item

53
28
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13
15

11

40

= N 01N

AD

Voucher
Status

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

LOCCS

Send Date Year Grant Number

12/10/2012
3/27/2013
1/23/2015
3/25/2015
3/30/2015
4/24/2015

1/23/2015
3/25/2015

1/23/2015
3/25/2015

12/22/2014
3/27/2015

12/22/2014
2/24/2015
3/27/2015
4/15/2015
4/24/2015

DATE:
TIME:
PAGE:

Grant

### B11UC360001
#4#4# B11UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
### B13UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
##4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

##4# B13UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

##4# B13UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### E14UC360011
##4# E14UC360011
Activity Total

### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011

Fund
Type

AD
AD

EN
EN
EN
EN
EN

06-04-15
11:48
1

Drawn
Amount

$317.50
$168.75
$27,535.02
$54,034.28
$71.88
$44,820.89

$126,948.32

126,948.32

$10,956.00
$13,848.00
$24,804.00

$31,542.25
$2,341.75
$33,884.00

58,688.00

$7,522.43
$3,522.42
$11,044.85

$13,095.65
$387.00
$9,854.96
$407.48
$1,404.18
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6/11/2015



2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

11

11

ESG-14-Erie County

ESG-14-Erie County

HOME14 - Program Administration

HH14-Erie County- Fair Housing - Housing
Opportunities Made Equal

H14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Programs

H14- EC - Housing Counseling Services - Belmont
Shelter Corp.

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

4498

4499

4478

4494

4495

4493

4450

4451

ESG14 Rapid Re-Housing

ESG14 Data Collection (HMIS)

HOME- Administration

HOME Fair Housing Services

58 Wilkesbarre Street Lackawanna

Belmont Housing Counseling Services

23 Cooke Street, Lackawanna

322 Barnsdale Avenue, West Seneca
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5808313

5764055
5783542
5794087
5808313

5815038

5762889
5762889
5791264
5793952

5764055
5793052

5793052

5764055
5793052

5762889

5727194

- O =

19
20

34
14

33
13

11

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

5/11/2015

12/22/2014
2/24/2015
3/27/2015
5/11/2015

6/2/2015

12/18/2014
12/18/2014
3/19/2015
3/27/2015

12/22/2014
3/25/2015

3/25/2015

12/22/2014
3/25/2015

12/18/2014

9/4/2014

### E14UC360011
Activity Total

### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
### E14UC360011
Activity Total

### E14UC360011
Activity Total

Project Total

### M13DC360507
### M14DC360507
### M14DC360507
### M14DC360507
Activity Total

Project Total
### B13UC360001

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### B13UC360001
### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### M12DC360507
Activity Total

### M12DC360507

EN

EN
EN
EN
EN

EN

AD
AD
AD
AD

EN
EN

RL

EN
EN

$2,198.00
$27,347.27

$2,233.92
$967.00
$11,309.34
$10,015.00
$24,525.26

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

72,917.38

$5,023.65
$2,554.79
$19,350.53
$11,541.03
$38,470.00

38,470.00
$13,200.00

$6,600.00
$19,800.00

19,800.00

$8,006.00
$8,006.00

8,006.00
$9,388.50

$4,694.25
$14,082.75

14,082.75

$5,878.00
$5,878.00

$10,100.00
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

11

11

11

11

11

14

14

15

15

15

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

14- Erie County - Housing Rehab Loan Program -
HOME

H14- Rental Rehab Program

H14- Rental Rehab Program

H14- Emergency Rehab Program

H14- Emergency Rehab Program

H14- Emergency Rehab Program

4481

4486

4492

4496

4511

4472

4505

4455

4456

4458

59 Church Street, Lancaster

16 Caldwell Place, Lackawanna

7445 Zimmerman Road, Hamburg

174 Wilkesbarre Street, Lackawanna

12319 Savage Road, Sardinia

1769 Abbott Road, Lackawanna

19 Elkhart Street, Lackawanna

17 Harriet Street, Tonawanda

3123 South Park Avenue, Lackawanna

364 South Street, East Aurora
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5745653

5762889
5791264

5772729

5772729

5791264

5791264

5764055

5793052

5764055

5764055

5764055

17

16

10

12

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

10/27/2014

12/18/2014
3/19/2015

1/22/2015

1/22/2015

3/19/2015

3/19/2015

12/22/2014

3/25/2015

12/22/2014

12/22/2014

12/22/2014

### M12DC360507
Activity Total

### M14DC360507
### M13DC360507
Activity Total

### M13DC360507
Activity Total

### M13DC360507
Activity Total

### M13DC360507
Activity Total

### M13DC360507
Activity Total

Project Total
### B13UC360001
Activity Total
### B13UC360001

Activity Total

Project Total
### B13UC360001
Activity Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

##4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

EN

PI
EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

RL

EN

EN

EN

$1,726.00
$11,826.00

$15,100.00
$5,025.00
$20,125.00

$23,290.00
$23,290.00

$9,125.00
$9,125.00

$10,869.00
$10,869.00

$6,614.00
$6,614.00

87,727.00
$24,550.00
$24,550.00
$3,750.00

$3,750.00

28,300.00

$20,761.00
$20,761.00

$17,712.00
$17,712.00

$5,096.00
$5,096.00
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2014 15 H14- Emergency Rehab Program 4490 67 Ward Park, Grand Island

5793052
2014 15 H14- Emergency Rehab Program 4491 9392 Scott Street, Angola

5773490
2014 16 H14- Mobile Home Repair Program 4452 37 Quarry Hill Estates, Akron

5764055
2014 16 H14- Mobile Home Repair Program 4461 41 Dona Street, Lot #6, Lackawanna

5773490
2014 16 H14- Mobile Home Repair Program 4467 9230 North Street, Lot#4, Springville

5773490
2014 16 H14- Mobile Home Repair Program 4488 56 Quarry Hill Estates

5793052
2014 17 CP 14- Rural Transit Service 4487 CP14- Rural Transit Service

5764055

5773490

5793052

5794694

Y 5803426

2014 19 ED14- C. Tonawanda- Gibson Street Improvements 4465 C. Tonawanda- Gibson Street Improvements

5764055
2014 20 ED14- City of Tonawanda- Franklin/James Sanitary 4464 C. Tonawanda-Franklin/James Sewer Re-lining

Sewer Re-lining

5764055

2014 21 CP14- T. West Seneca- Stephenson Avenue Road 4470 T. West Seneca Stephenson St Reconst
Reconstruction
5773490

mhtml:file://V:\PLANNING\CAPER\CAPER 2014\idis reports\PR0O5.mht!PR05 files/sheet001.htm

21

20

24

25

32
11
12

36

35

12

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

3/25/2015

1/23/2015

12/22/2014

1/23/2015

1/23/2015

3/25/2015

12/22/2014
1/23/2015
3/25/2015
3/30/2015
4/24/2015

12/22/2014

12/22/2014

1/23/2015

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

##4# B13UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
##4# B13UC360001
##4# B13UC360001
#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total
#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

#4#4# B13UC360001
Activity Total

RL

EN

EN

EN

EN

RL

EN
EN
EN
EN
EN

EN

EN

EN

$7,276.00
$7,276.00

$8,068.00
$8,068.00

58,913.00

$5,944.00
$5,944.00

$5,540.00
$5,540.00

$5,507.00
$5,507.00

$5,465.00
$5,465.00

22,456.00

$70,725.10
$37,448.46
$63,421.00
$16,015.06

$4,215.00

$191,824.62

191,824.62

$82,526.00
$82,526.00

82,526.00

$92,546.81
$92,546.81

92,546.81

$95,000.00
$95,000.00
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

24

26

28

29

30

CP14- City of Lackawanna- Electric Avenue Road
Improvements

CP14- Town of Grand Island- Acquisition of Senior
Vans

CP14- V. Depew-Suffield,Marengo, Kokomo
Sidewalk Replacement

CP14- T. Alden- Senior Van Replacement

CP14- V. Springville- Waterline Replacement

4469

4463

4482

4483

4509

C. Lackawanna Drainage Project

T. Grand Island- Senior Van Replacement

CP14- V. Depew- Sidewalk Replacement

CP14- T. Alden- Senior Van Acquisition

V. Springville- Waterline Replacement

CDBG, HESG, HOME, ESG
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5793052

5773490

5773490

5773490

5773490

10

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

3/25/2015

1/23/2015

1/23/2015

1/23/2015

1/23/2015

Project Total
### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total
### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total
### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

### B13UC360001
Activity Total

Project Total

Program Year 2014 Total

EN

EN

EN

EN

EN

95,000.00
HEBBHBH
$100,681.00
100,681.00
$34,647.44
$34,647.44
34,647.44
HHBHHHH
$100,879.00

100,879.00

$62,807.00
$62,807.00

62,807.00

HEHHRHH
$101,259.00

101,259.00
1,398,479.32
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